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MANATEE PHO PROVIDER RELATIONS CONTACTS 

 

 

 
 

CONTACT 

NAME 

 

CONTACT ADDRESS 

CONTACT TELEPHONE NUMBER CONTACT FAX 

NUMBER 

CONTACT E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 

Alison Gandy Beech Street 
2140 8

th
 Street, Suite B 

Mandeville, LA  70471 

 

(985) 674-5902 

 

 

(985) 674-5902 

 

 

agandy@multiplan.com 

 

Sandy Ball Evolutions Healthcare Systems 

7916 Evolutions Way 

New Port Richey, FL  34655 

 

(800) 881-4474 Ext. 1008 

(727) 938-2222 Ext. 1008 

 

(727) 938-2880 

 

sball@ehsppo.com 

Kathy Robarge-

PCP’S 

Linda Zenker-

Specialists 

Freedom Health, Inc. 

5501 49
th

 Street North 

St. Petersburg, FL  33709 

 

(941) 408-5096 (Cell)-Kathy Robarge 

 

(941) 400-1339 (Cell)-Linda Zenker 

 

(941) 708-0859 

 

 

krobarge@freedomh.com 

 

lzenker@freedomh.com 

 

Christine Culver 

Manatee PHO 
Gulf Coast Provider Network 

(Formerly Healthcare Sarasota) 

1700 S. Tamiami Trail 

Sarasota, FL  34239-3555 

 

Please contact Christine Culver in the PHO directly for 

any questions on this contract at (941) 745-6889. 

 

(941) 745-7228 

 

www.gulfcoastprovider.net 

 

Kristina Di Ilio Humana 

5401 W. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 161 

Tampa, FL  33609-9816 

 

(813) 288-6306 

 

(813) 313-5284 

 

kdiilio@humana.com 

 

 

Chrystal Scott 
Interplan Health Group D/B/A 

Accountable Health Plan 

Health Smart Network Solutions 

222 W. Las Colinas Blvd., #500N 

Irving, TX  75039 

 

(214) 574-2374 

 

 

(214) 574-2368 

 

Chrystal.scott@healthsmart.com 

 

 

Christine Culver 
 

Manatee Health Network 

 

 

 (941) 745-6889 

 

(941) 745-7228 

 

Christine.culver@mmhhs.com 

 

Mary Weaver 
MCM Maxcare PPO 

3472 Weems Road, Suite 2 

Tallahassee, FL  32317 

 

(850) 553-4644 

 

(850) 402-8961 

 

mary@mcmmaxcare.com 

 

Alison Gandy 
MultiPlan/PHCS 

2140 8
th

 Street, Suite B 

Mandeville, LA  70471 

 

(985) 674-5901 

 

(985) 674-5902 

 

agandy@multiplan.com 

 

Customer Service 

 

 

Senior Care Plus 

 

(800) 568-2382 

  

www.medicare4less.com 
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